
Sr No. Name Roll No. Father's Name
1 SONU 8ICA203020204770 SURENDER
2 GOBIND ICA142213578118 MAHENDER SINGH
3 RAHUL ica192019255361 KRISHAN
4 HANS RAJ ICA203020551663 MAIN PAL
5 AJAY ICA213021230212 OM PARKASH
6 SUNNY ICA221022132253 KRISHAN KUMAR
7 NEERAJ ICA221022230492 VISHNUDEV
8 POOJA DHIMAN ICA221022244217 KAMAL
9 Manish ICA223020115361 Balwan

10 KARTAR SINGH ICA223020189582 JANGBIR
11 DEEPAK KUMAR ica223022027045 DHARMBIR
12 DHEERAJ ICA223022098272 VISHNU DEV
13 SHUBHAM ICA223022101773 NANDBIR
14 VIJAY ICA223022102891 KANHA RAM
15 SUMIT KUMAR ICA223022110294 AJAY KUMAR
16 AMANDEEP ICA223022111508 SURENDER SINGH
17 SACHINDER KUMAR ICB2200017154968 ASHOK KUMAR

Trade Name - Draughtsman civil  Type - NCVT Session - 2022-2023


